PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF STATISTICAL OFFICER, 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 40

candidates for recruitment to 16 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR

MINORITY QUOTA & 05 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

STATISTICAL OFFICER (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05

YEARS IN THE AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (CROP REPORTING SERVICE) have

been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 13-03-2022.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10002 86100904 KOUSAR JABEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
2 10038 86100779 SAIQA PARVEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
3 10054 86100684 AYMEN CHOUHDARY MUHAMMAD SARWAR
4 10075 86100674 AQSA NAVEED SHOUKAT ALI
5 10088 86100782 AQSA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED
6 10107 86100688 HINA NASEER NASEER AHMAD
7 10117 86100602 AYAT MAQBOOL MAQBOOL
8 10123 86100341 SHAMA KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ
9 10152 86100781 MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ WARYAM
10 10184 86100173 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ RAHMAT SHAFIQ
11 10185 86100645 HAFIZ SAJID IMRAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF
12 10215 86100083 KAMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
13 10219 86100006 HAFIZ AHMAR JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID KHAN
14 10221 86100198 ZEESHAN IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD
15 10230 86100537 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB NIAMAT ALI
16 10258 86100069 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
17 10316 86100365 MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHURSHID AHMAD
18 10335 86100805 EHSAN ULLAH ANYAT ULLAH
19 10340 86100251 MUHAMMAD ATTIQ-U-REHMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
20 20009 86100877 FARHAT BATOOL KARAM DAD
21 20057 86100002 INAM-UL-HAQ MUHAMMAD JAMSHED ALI
22 20059 86100317 RIZWAN ALI ALI ASGHAR
23 20071 86100798 FAHAD TANVEER GHULAM MUSTAFA
24 20097 86100898 SHAHAB RASHEED FAZAL RASHEED

Page 1 of 2



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

4.

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

20105
30004
30062
30078
30097
30114
30122
30144
50013
50076
50085
50094
60054
60088
70035
70046

86100794
86100615
86100637
86100028
86100161
86100802
86100842
86100290
86100744
86100825
86100483
86100851
86100737
86100498
86100696
86100035

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD TAHIR
SONIA AHMAD

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

IRFAN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ATIQUE UR REHMAN
HAFIZ BILAL AHMED SABRI
MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ
JAVED IQBAL

NADIA KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAJID REHMAN
SADAM HUSSAIN

ABID HUSSAIN

BILAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM
AZHAR AHMED

MINORITY QUOTA

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ TAHIR
FAZAIL AHMED SABRI
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD WARIS
MUHAMMAD KHAN
ABDUL REHMAN
BILAL HUSSAIN
SUBAH SADIQ
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AFTAB AHMED

No candidate has qualified the Written Test against 01 post reserved for the said Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

11 Candidates at Sr. Nos.01 to 08, 20, 26 & 33 (Open Merit) are also qualified against

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

Women Quota.

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6.

can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked/recounting of their marks,

rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

Case No. 30 G 2021

Dated:

08-04-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Page 2 of 2

SECRETARY

LAHORE.



