

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF STATISTICAL OFFICER, 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 40 candidates for recruitment to 16 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 05 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF STATISTICAL OFFICER (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (CROP REPORTING SERVICE) have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 13-03-2022.

- 2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10002	86100904	KOUSAR JABEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
2	10038	86100779	SAIQA PARVEEN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
3	10054	86100684	AYMEN CHOUHDARY	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
4	10075	86100674	AQSA NAVEED	SHOUKAT ALI
5	10088	86100782	AQSA HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED
6	10107	86100688	HINA NASEER	NASEER AHMAD
7	10117	86100602	AYAT MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL
8	10123	86100341	SHAMA KHALIQ	ABDUL KHALIQ
9	10152	86100781	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ	WARYAM
10	10184	86100173	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ	RAHMAT SHAFIQ
11	10185	86100645	HAFIZ SAJID IMRAN	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
12	10215	86100083	KAMRAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
13	10219	86100006	HAFIZ AHMAR JAVAID	MUHAMMAD JAVAID KHAN
14	10221	86100198	ZEESHAN IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AHMAD
15	10230	86100537	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	NIAMAT ALI
16	10258	86100069	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
17	10316	86100365	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	KHURSHID AHMAD
18	10335	86100805	EHSAN ULLAH	ANYAT ULLAH
19	10340	86100251	MUHAMMAD ATTIQ-U-REHMAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
20	20009	86100877	FARHAT BATOOL	KARAM DAD
21	20057	86100002	INAM-UL-HAQ	MUHAMMAD JAMSHED ALI
22	20059	86100317	RIZWAN ALI	ALI ASGHAR
23	20071	86100798	FAHAD TANVEER	GHULAM MUSTAFA
24	20097	86100898	SHAHAB RASHEED	FAZAL RASHEED

25	20105	86100794	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD TAHIR	ABDUL MAJEED
26	30004	86100615	SONIA AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AHMAD
27	30062	86100637	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
28	30078	86100028	IRFAN AKHTAR	AKHTAR HUSSAIN
29	30097	86100161	MUHAMMAD ATIQUE UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ TAHIR
30	30114	86100802	HAFIZ BILAL AHMED SABRI	FAZAIL AHMED SABRI
31	30122	86100842	MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
32	30144	86100290	JAVED IQBAL	MUHAMMAD WARIS
33	50013	86100744	NADIA KHAN	MUHAMMAD KHAN
34	50076	86100825	MUHAMMAD SAJID REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN
35	50085	86100483	SADAM HUSSAIN	BILAL HUSSAIN
36	50094	86100851	ABID HUSSAIN	SUBAH SADIQ
37	60054	86100737	BILAL ABBAS	MUHAMMAD KHAN
38	60088	86100498	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
39	70035	86100696	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
40	70046	86100035	AZHAR AHMED	AFTAB AHMED

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the Written Test against 01 post reserved for the said Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

11 Candidates at Sr. Nos.01 to 08, 20, 26 & 33 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.
- 6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked/recounting of their marks, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

Case No. 30 G 2021

<u>Dated:</u> 08-04-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.